
KY EFAP & CSFP Local Agencies Contacts 
Dare to Care Food Bank  
5803 Fern Valley Road  
Louisville, KY 40282  
Contact: Ruthe Holmberg 
Phone: 502-966-3821  
Laura.Frankrone@daretocare.org 

God's Pantry Lexington  
1685 Jaggie Fox Way  
Lexington, KY 40511  
Contact: Danielle Bozarth  
Phone: 859-255-6592  
Danielle@godspantry.org 

Feeding America  

KY's Heartland  
313 Peterson Drive  
Elizabethtown, KY 42701  
Contact: Milissa French  
Phone: 270-769-6997  
mfrench@feedingamericaky.org 

Purchase Area  

Development District  
1002 Medical Drive  
PO Box 588  
Mayfield, KY 42066  
Contact: Geri Lamb  
Phone: 270-247-7171  
Geri.Lamb@purchaseadd.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Northern KY Area 

Development District  
22 Spiral Drive  
Florence, KY 41017  
Contact: Amie Gosser  
Phone: 859-282-2700  
Amie.Gosser@nkadd.org 

Tri-State Food Bank 

2504 Lynch Road
Evansville, IN 47711 
Contact: Joyce Mayer 
Phone: 812-303-3593 
srhunger@tristatefoodbank.org 

Facing Hunger Food Bank 
1327 7th Street 
Huntington, WV 25703 
Contact: Veronica Degutis 
Phone: 304.523.6029 Ext: 24 
veronica@facinghunger.org 

 

 

 

mailto:Laura.Frankrone@daretocare.org
mailto:Danielle@godspantry.org
mailto:mfrench@feedingamericaky.org
mailto:Geri.Lamb@purchaseadd.org
mailto:Crystal.cottrill@nkadd.org
mailto:bookkeeper@tristatefoodbank.org
mailto:veronica@facinghunger.org

